
these journeys are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Colchester
Mondays to Fridays

route number 82A 82 82B 82 82 82

Colne Engaine The Green 0905 1115 1318 1708
Earls Colne The Lion 0914 1124 1327 1715
Wakes Colne The Street 0835 0922 1132 1335 1723 1821
Great Tey church 0841 0928 | 1341 1728 1826
Marks Tey rail station 0849 0936 x 1349 1735 1834
Aldham village hall | | 1143 | |
Eight Ash Green Brick & Tile | x 1149 x x

Stanway Sainsbury’s | 0941 1155 1354 1839
Stanway Lucy Lane South | 0943 1157 1356 1841
Lexden Halstead Road corner | 0945 1159 1358 1843
Colchester Head Street x 0955 1209 1408 1853
Colchester Osborne Street 0904 0958 1214 1411 1856

all journeys use stop
except 1821 departure
which uses stop 
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towards Colne Engaine
Mondays to Fridays

route number 82A 82B 82 82

Colchester Osborne Street 1005 1220 1615
Lexden Halstead Road corner 1015 1230 1627
Stanway Lucy Lane South 1017 1232 1629
Stanway opp. Sainsbury’s 0836 1019 1234 1631
Marks Tey rail station | | 1239 1636
Great Tey church x x 1247 1644
Eight Ash Green Brick & Tile 0839 1025 | |
Aldham village hall x 1031 x x

Wakes Colne The Street 0847 1042 1256 1653
Earls Colne The Lion 0855 1050 1301 1658
Colne Engaine The Green 0904 1059 1310 1707

sorry there are no buses on Sundays or public holidays

Saturdays
route number 82 82

Colne Engaine The Green 0905 1708
Earls Colne The Lion 0914 1715
Wakes Colne The Street 0922 1723
Great Tey church 0928 1728
Marks Tey rail station 0936 1735
Stanway Sainsbury’s 0941 1740
Stanway Lucy Lane South 0943 1742
Lexden Halstead Road Corner 0945 1744
Colchester Head Street 0955 1754
Colchester Osborne Street 0958 1757

Saturdays
route number 82A 82

Colchester Osborne Street 1615
Lexden Halstead Road corner 1627
Stanway Lucy Lane South 1629
Stanway opp. Sainsbury’s 0836 1631
Marks Tey rail station | 1636
Great Tey church x 1644
Eight Ash Green Brick & Tile 0839 x

Wakes Colne The Street 0847 1653
Earls Colne The Lion 0855 1658
Colne Engaine The Green 0904 1707

   journeys start from Stanway Sainsbury’s

82  82A  82B


